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2015 Heart 2 Heart 5K Age

Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2300 KOSBAR, JAMES 00:17:46.785 5:44 18 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2220 Chen, Jackie 00:22:08.879 7:08 52 F Way

11 AND UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2212 BLANTON, GABRIEL 00:35:58.360 11:36 11 M Cuba

2 2241 HENNIG, THOMAS 00:59:49.039 19:18 2 M St Robert

18 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2295 Woodbury, Dan 00:19:22.614 6:15 24 M Ft. Leonard Wood

2 2294 Jackson, Zachary 00:20:34.894 6:38 22 M Brookline

3 2277 SCHMIDT, LANE 00:26:12.255 8:27 20 M Sullivan

4 2256 MENARY, BEN 00:29:10.872 9:25 28 M Rolla

5 2302 BROOKSHIRE, CHARLEIGH 00:29:45.642 9:36 25 M

6 2208 BARNES, DILLON 00:31:04.735 10:01 24 M Rolla

30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2243 HILL, MARTY 00:23:31.198 7:35 39 M Edgar Springs

2 2303 ROBERTSON, JUSTIN 00:23:54.471 7:43 34 M

3 2286 WHALEN, TODD 00:24:24.023 7:52 31 M Rolla

4 2299 SWEERINK, BRAD 00:28:05.766 9:04 39 M

5 2227 EASON, ERIC 00:37:36.340 12:08 35 M Cuba

6 2291 BLACK, TRAVIS 00:51:34.365 16:38 37 M Rolla

7 2229 Fallesen, Neal 00:52:38.300 16:59 31 M Rolla

8 2240 HENNIG, THOM 00:59:48.831 19:17 33 M St Robert

40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2280 Stark, Gary 00:31:30.117 10:10 45 M St. Clair

2 2253 Maben, Jay 00:37:14.568 12:01 42 M Rolla

3 2267 Richmond, Mark 00:38:33.530 12:26 49 M Newburg

50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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2015 Heart 2 Heart 5K Age

Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 2261 NUTT, JAMES 00:21:55.869 7:04 54 M Newburg

2 2249 Kimrey, Scott 00:35:19.687 11:24 51 M Licking

3 2260 NORBURY, NELSON 00:43:48.107 14:08 54 M Rolla

60 TO 69 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2301 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 00:26:06.936 8:25 60 M

2 2205 Adams, Steve 00:41:01.968 13:14 60 M Owensville

11 AND UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2233 Frost, Isabella 00:31:19.768 10:06 9 F Rolla

2 2292 JACKSON, JILLIAN 00:44:03.597 14:13 9 F Rolla

3 2239 HENNIG, SAVANNAH 00:59:48.500 19:17 5 F St Robert

12 TO 17 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2293 WHITE, BRAILEY 00:39:10.594 12:38 12 F Farmington

18 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2223 Conway, Jennifer 00:24:31.601 7:55 28 F Boss

2 2203 ABASCAL, NATALIA 00:28:19.721 9:08 28 F Rolla

3 2209 BARNES, MEGAN 00:29:19.720 9:27 24 F Rolla

4 2211 BAUCAN, NICHOLE 00:29:55.895 9:39 27 F st robert

5 2287 WHITE, BRITTNEY 00:31:31.970 10:10 27 F fort leonard wood

6 2251 LEDERLE, DARYL 00:32:33.873 10:30 26 F SAINT ROBERT

7 2290 Yelton, Hannah 00:32:45.345 10:34 21 F Doolittle

8 2245 Holt, Dacia 00:33:49.651 10:55 25 F St. James

9 2221 Choudhry, Mydah 00:36:24.284 11:45 23 F Rolla

10 2259 Naugle, Melyssa 00:41:56.532 13:32 26 F Rolla

11 2218 Candee, Chelsea 00:47:15.560 15:15 24 F Rolla

12 2265 Pritzker, Sarah 00:48:06.500 15:31 29 F St. James

30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2215 BROWN, KYOKO 00:26:52.697 8:40 36 F Rolla

2 2264 PRICE, JILL 00:32:45.563 10:34 36 F Rolla

3 2242 HILL, CHARLA 00:36:00.007 11:37 30 F Edgar Springs

4 2285 WHALEN, ROCHELLE 00:39:04.545 12:36 35 F Rolla
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

5 2289 WOESSNER, KANDI 00:39:48.219 12:50 31 F St. James

6 2231 FENWICK, ANGELA 00:39:48.296 12:50 37 F Rolla

7 2281 Sullivan, Sarah 00:39:49.023 12:51 38 F Rolla

8 2226 CROSBY, JENNIFER 00:41:57.511 13:32 33 F Owensville

9 2248 JACKSON, LAURA 00:44:03.699 14:13 39 F Rolla

10 2247 HUTCHCRAFT, ANNIE 00:45:28.309 14:40 33 F Cuba

11 2271 Robertson, Kelly 00:48:13.851 15:33 37 F Rolla

12 2278 Snelson, Erica 00:48:27.340 15:38 36 F Rolla

13 2282 Turner, Diana 00:50:46.612 16:23 39 F Rolla

14 2238 HENNIG, PATRICIA 00:59:47.852 19:17 33 F Saint Robert

15 2250 KNIGHT, KATIE 00:59:49.509 19:18 32 F Waynesville

16 2279 SPERRY, ELIZABETH 01:01:05.108 19:42 36 F Rolla

40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2297 ARTIOLI, ALISA 00:22:57.674 7:24 42 F

2 2296 STEINEMAN, JOANNE 00:24:22.867 7:52 46 F

3 2272 Ross, Amy 00:25:21.605 8:11 45 F Sullivan

4 2283 TURNER, KATHI 00:27:49.186 8:58 49 F Rolla

5 2263 Page, Keri 00:28:19.962 9:08 45 F Rolla

6 2217 Burns, Stacy 00:30:20.189 9:47 42 F St. Clair

7 2246 HUGHES, STEPHANIE 00:32:12.798 10:23 41 F Salem

8 2276 SCHMIDT, DANNA 00:32:32.382 10:30 41 F Sullivan

9 2244 HILL, SARAH 00:33:17.864 10:44 40 F Bunker

10 2273 ROWDEN, TINA 00:33:25.170 10:47 45 F Dixon

11 2252 Maben, Gina 00:34:09.276 11:01 43 F Rolla

12 2228 Evans, Phyllis 00:34:10.650 11:01 47 F Rolla

13 2222 Clancy, Susan 00:35:41.384 11:31 48 F Rolla

14 2268 Richmond, Michelle 00:42:19.882 13:39 47 F Newburg

15 2284 Vickers, Tammy 00:48:06.505 15:31 40 F Rolla

16 2269 Riggs, Wendy 00:50:47.508 16:23 41 F Salem

17 2275 Sapaugh, Jodie 00:51:22.010 16:34 43 F Rolla

50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2214 Bradley, Sarah 00:26:40.646 8:36 56 F Falcon

2 2254 MABEN, MARGARET 00:28:31.566 9:12 57 F Rolla

3 2266 RICHARDS, CHRISTINE 00:29:51.248 9:38 55 F Rolla

4 2236 GIBSON, KIM 00:38:18.253 12:21 50 F saint james

5 2219 CARTER, KELLY 00:42:27.385 13:42 53 F Rolla

6 2274 Roy, Anna 00:47:34.244 15:21 54 F St. James
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7 2255 Martin, Beverly 00:51:22.062 16:34 54 F Rolla

8 2210 Bates, Mary 00:51:34.421 16:38 51 F Rolla

9 2204 Adair, Barbara 01:01:54.238 19:58 59 F Cuba

60 TO 69 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2232 FRALEY, CHARLENE 00:28:02.217 9:03 62 F Rolla

2 2270 ROARK, CLARA 00:42:38.048 13:45 65 F Rolla

3 2298 WARD, KAREN 00:46:51.383 15:07 65 F
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2015 Heart 2 Heart 5K Overall

Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 5K

1 2300 KOSBAR, JAMES 00:17:46.785 5:44 18 M

2 2295 Woodbury, Dan 00:19:22.614 6:15 24 M Ft. Leonard Wood

3 2294 Jackson, Zachary 00:20:34.894 6:38 22 M Brookline

4 2261 NUTT, JAMES 00:21:55.869 7:04 54 M Newburg

5 2220 Chen, Jackie 00:22:08.879 7:08 52 F Way

6 2297 ARTIOLI, ALISA 00:22:57.674 7:24 42 F

7 2243 HILL, MARTY 00:23:31.198 7:35 39 M Edgar Springs

8 2303 ROBERTSON, JUSTIN 00:23:54.471 7:43 34 M

9 2296 STEINEMAN, JOANNE 00:24:22.867 7:52 46 F

10 2286 WHALEN, TODD 00:24:24.023 7:52 31 M Rolla

11 2223 Conway, Jennifer 00:24:31.601 7:55 28 F Boss

12 2272 Ross, Amy 00:25:21.605 8:11 45 F Sullivan

13 2301 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 00:26:06.936 8:25 60 M

14 2277 SCHMIDT, LANE 00:26:12.255 8:27 20 M Sullivan

15 2214 Bradley, Sarah 00:26:40.646 8:36 56 F Falcon

16 2215 BROWN, KYOKO 00:26:52.697 8:40 36 F Rolla

17 2283 TURNER, KATHI 00:27:49.186 8:58 49 F Rolla

18 2232 FRALEY, CHARLENE 00:28:02.217 9:03 62 F Rolla

19 2299 SWEERINK, BRAD 00:28:05.766 9:04 39 M

20 2203 ABASCAL, NATALIA 00:28:19.721 9:08 28 F Rolla

21 2263 Page, Keri 00:28:19.962 9:08 45 F Rolla

22 2254 MABEN, MARGARET 00:28:31.566 9:12 57 F Rolla

23 2256 MENARY, BEN 00:29:10.872 9:25 28 M Rolla

24 2209 BARNES, MEGAN 00:29:19.720 9:27 24 F Rolla

25 2302 BROOKSHIRE, CHARLEIGH 00:29:45.642 9:36 25 M

26 2266 RICHARDS, CHRISTINE 00:29:51.248 9:38 55 F Rolla

27 2211 BAUCAN, NICHOLE 00:29:55.895 9:39 27 F st robert

28 2217 Burns, Stacy 00:30:20.189 9:47 42 F St. Clair

29 2208 BARNES, DILLON 00:31:04.735 10:01 24 M Rolla

30 2233 Frost, Isabella 00:31:19.768 10:06 9 F Rolla

31 2280 Stark, Gary 00:31:30.117 10:10 45 M St. Clair

32 2287 WHITE, BRITTNEY 00:31:31.970 10:10 27 F fort leonard wood
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

33 2246 HUGHES, STEPHANIE 00:32:12.798 10:23 41 F Salem

34 2276 SCHMIDT, DANNA 00:32:32.382 10:30 41 F Sullivan

35 2251 LEDERLE, DARYL 00:32:33.873 10:30 26 F SAINT ROBERT

36 2290 Yelton, Hannah 00:32:45.345 10:34 21 F Doolittle

37 2264 PRICE, JILL 00:32:45.563 10:34 36 F Rolla

38 2244 HILL, SARAH 00:33:17.864 10:44 40 F Bunker

39 2273 ROWDEN, TINA 00:33:25.170 10:47 45 F Dixon

40 2245 Holt, Dacia 00:33:49.651 10:55 25 F St. James

41 2252 Maben, Gina 00:34:09.276 11:01 43 F Rolla

42 2228 Evans, Phyllis 00:34:10.650 11:01 47 F Rolla

43 2249 Kimrey, Scott 00:35:19.687 11:24 51 M Licking

44 2222 Clancy, Susan 00:35:41.384 11:31 48 F Rolla

45 2212 BLANTON, GABRIEL 00:35:58.360 11:36 11 M Cuba

46 2242 HILL, CHARLA 00:36:00.007 11:37 30 F Edgar Springs

47 2221 Choudhry, Mydah 00:36:24.284 11:45 23 F Rolla

48 2253 Maben, Jay 00:37:14.568 12:01 42 M Rolla

49 2227 EASON, ERIC 00:37:36.340 12:08 35 M Cuba

50 2236 GIBSON, KIM 00:38:18.253 12:21 50 F saint james

51 2267 Richmond, Mark 00:38:33.530 12:26 49 M Newburg

52 2285 WHALEN, ROCHELLE 00:39:04.545 12:36 35 F Rolla

53 2293 WHITE, BRAILEY 00:39:10.594 12:38 12 F Farmington

54 2289 WOESSNER, KANDI 00:39:48.219 12:50 31 F St. James

55 2231 FENWICK, ANGELA 00:39:48.296 12:50 37 F Rolla

56 2281 Sullivan, Sarah 00:39:49.023 12:51 38 F Rolla

57 2205 Adams, Steve 00:41:01.968 13:14 60 M Owensville

58 2259 Naugle, Melyssa 00:41:56.532 13:32 26 F Rolla

59 2226 CROSBY, JENNIFER 00:41:57.511 13:32 33 F Owensville

60 2268 Richmond, Michelle 00:42:19.882 13:39 47 F Newburg

61 2219 CARTER, KELLY 00:42:27.385 13:42 53 F Rolla

62 2270 ROARK, CLARA 00:42:38.048 13:45 65 F Rolla

63 2260 NORBURY, NELSON 00:43:48.107 14:08 54 M Rolla

64 2292 JACKSON, JILLIAN 00:44:03.597 14:13 9 F Rolla

65 2248 JACKSON, LAURA 00:44:03.699 14:13 39 F Rolla

66 2247 HUTCHCRAFT, ANNIE 00:45:28.309 14:40 33 F Cuba

67 2298 WARD, KAREN 00:46:51.383 15:07 65 F
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68 2218 Candee, Chelsea 00:47:15.560 15:15 24 F Rolla

69 2274 Roy, Anna 00:47:34.244 15:21 54 F St. James

70 2265 Pritzker, Sarah 00:48:06.500 15:31 29 F St. James

71 2284 Vickers, Tammy 00:48:06.505 15:31 40 F Rolla

72 2271 Robertson, Kelly 00:48:13.851 15:33 37 F Rolla

73 2278 Snelson, Erica 00:48:27.340 15:38 36 F Rolla

74 2282 Turner, Diana 00:50:46.612 16:23 39 F Rolla

75 2269 Riggs, Wendy 00:50:47.508 16:23 41 F Salem

76 2275 Sapaugh, Jodie 00:51:22.010 16:34 43 F Rolla

77 2255 Martin, Beverly 00:51:22.062 16:34 54 F Rolla

78 2291 BLACK, TRAVIS 00:51:34.365 16:38 37 M Rolla

79 2210 Bates, Mary 00:51:34.421 16:38 51 F Rolla

80 2229 Fallesen, Neal 00:52:38.300 16:59 31 M Rolla

81 2238 HENNIG, PATRICIA 00:59:47.852 19:17 33 F Saint Robert

82 2239 HENNIG, SAVANNAH 00:59:48.500 19:17 5 F St Robert

83 2240 HENNIG, THOM 00:59:48.831 19:17 33 M St Robert

84 2241 HENNIG, THOMAS 00:59:49.039 19:18 2 M St Robert

85 2250 KNIGHT, KATIE 00:59:49.509 19:18 32 F Waynesville

86 2279 SPERRY, ELIZABETH 01:01:05.108 19:42 36 F Rolla

87 2204 Adair, Barbara 01:01:54.238 19:58 59 F Cuba


